
Annexure-1

SHAMKEN COTSYN LIMITED Date of commencement of Liquidation:  31/01/2022 List of Stakeholders as on: 16/04/2022

List of secured financial stakeholders (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in Rs)

Date of 

receipt

 Amount claimed    

(In Crores) 
Amount of claim admitted Voting share

Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered by 

security

interest

Whether 

security 

interest 

relinquinsh

ed? (Yes/ 

No)

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

% share in 

total 

amount of 

claims 

admitted

1
Asset Reconstruction Company (India) 

Limited (ARCIL) 03/15/2022 12,922,075,830         12,892,604,424                      54.52% Secured Nil Yes N/A 55% Nil Nil                   29,471,406 Nil

2 IFCI Ltd. 3/08/2022 4,344,164,749           4,342,224,737                        18.36% Secured Nil Yes N/A 18% Nil Nil                     1,940,012 Nil

3
Pradeshiya Industrial Corporation-UP 

(PICUP)
3/4/2022

           2,409,543,224                         2,409,543,224 10.19% Secured Nil Yes N/A 10% Nil Nil                                  -   Nil

4 Stressed Assets Stabilisation Fund

3/2/2022

           2,237,180,312                         1,079,600,728 4.57% Secured Nil Yes N/A 5% Nil Nil              1,157,579,584 Nil

5 Axis Bank

3/2/2022

              969,076,554                            923,010,019 3.90% Secured Nil Yes N/A 4% Nil Nil                   46,066,535 Nil

6 SICOM Limited

3/28/2022

           1,195,592,630                         1,195,592,630 5.06% Secured Nil Yes N/A 5% Nil Nil                                  -   

7 Federal Bank

2/14/2022

              805,706,288                            805,706,288 3.41% Secured Nil Yes N/A 3% Nil Nil                                  -   

24,883,339,587        23,648,282,051                      100% 100% 1,235,057,536             

Remarks, if any
Sl.

No.
Name of creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount 

of 

contingen

t not 

claim

Amount of 

any 

mutual 

dues, that 

may be set- 

off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of claim 

under verification on


